

## JANUARY 24th 2015 Air & Space Museum Annex, Gillespie Field, El Cajon CA

MODEL REGISTRATION FROM: 9:00AM - 12:00PM SEE BACK OF FLYER FOR VERNOOR INFORMATION

"Open Judging" - All models entered recieves a Gold, Silver, or Bronze award. You can also win: Best in Category, Best in Show, and Show Theme The judging criteria is based on fit and finish, non IPMS rules. Each model will recieve comments from the judges to help you see what they see.

Entry fee at door: \$3 Entry fee for contest: \$10 (includes 3 models) \$2 for each additional model Scale model raffle tickets: \$1 each or 15 for \$10

### **BIG TICKET RAFFLE ITEMS INCLUDING: DRAGON 1:72 SATURN V**

**SHOW THEME - SPACE RACE** 

See us here: http://sdmodelclub.com For more information contact - Daniel Covey - dancinsd@gmail.com

明可

# KIT, MODEL, & AVIATION COLLECTABLE SHOW & SWAP MEET

#### PLASTIC KITS, WOOD KITS, DIECAST, TOYS, ART, PUBLICATIONS, MEMORABILIA, FLIGHT GEAR

(PLEASE NO RC OR TRAINS)

### SATURDAY January 24, 2015

#### 8:00 am to 2:00 pm

#### SAN DIEGO AIR & SPACE MUSEUM, GILLESPIE FIELD 335 KENNEY ST, EL CAJON, CA 92020

SELLERS: \$35.00 per table. Set up time 7 am to 8 am

BUYERS: \$3.00 per person (early admission-\$10.00). Gate opens at 8:00 am

Admission proceeds benefit the San Diego Air & Space Museum.

Limited number of tables available by advance reservation only. No tables will be available at the door. Contact Tony Beres at 619-234-8291, ext. 138, for details. E-mail: <u>tberes@sdasm.org</u>.

Sellers allowed ONE helper per table at no additional charge. Fill out the form below and mail to the San Diego Air & Space Museum, 2001 Pan American Plaza, Balboa Park, San Diego, CA 92101. Make check or MO payable to the San Diego Air & Space Museum.

The San Diego Air & Space Museum is not responsible for damage to or theft of your vehicle or personal property.

	I want to sell at the Jan. 24, 2015 SHOW.
Name	Phone
Address	
E-mail	
Number of 8 ft. t	ables desired (3 max) @ \$35.00 ea amount enclosed
Signature	Date

This form available at www.sandiegoairandspace.org